PLANNER
e m b r a c i n g  c r e a t i v e  d i a l o g u e
2 info@chat-board.dk | www.chat-board.dk
Item no. Name Size Description Weight
W x H cm
MTPL5080 CHAT BOARD® Week Planner 80 x 50 wall-mounted, magnetic glass board with weekly planner grid 6.8 kg
MTPLYEAR90120 CHAT BOARD® Year Planner 120 x 90 wall-mounted, magnetic glass board with yearly planner grid 16.0 kg
MTPLYEAR120150                                                                    CHAT BOARD® Year Planner 150 x 120 wall-mounted, magnetic glass board with yearly planner grid 31.0 kg
MTPLYEAR120200                                         CHAT BOARD® Year Planner 200 x 120 wall-mounted, magnetic glass board with yearly planner grid 43.0 kg
MTM120200 CHAT BOARD® Matt 120 x 200 wall-mounted, magnetic, matt glass board 43.0 kg
MT58120 CHAT BOARD® Classic 58.5 x 120 wall-mounted, magnetic glass board 12.5 kg
MT100100 CHAT BOARD® Classic 100 x 100 wall-mounted, magnetic glass board 16.0 kg
MT90120 CHAT BOARD® Classic 90 x 120 wall-mounted, magnetic glass board 17.8 kg
MT120120 CHAT BOARD® Classic 120 x 120 wall-mounted, magnetic glass board 25.8 kg
MT100150 CHAT BOARD® Classic 100 x 150 wall-mounted, magnetic glass board 26.0 kg
MT120150 CHAT BOARD® Classic 120 x 150 wall-mounted, magnetic glass board 31.0 kg
MT100200 CHAT BOARD® Classic 100 x 200 wall-mounted, magnetic glass board 36.0 kg
MT120200 CHAT BOARD® Classic 120 x 200 wall-mounted, magnetic glass board 43.0 kg
MT122244 CHAT BOARD® Classic 122 x 244 wall-mounted, magnetic glass board 53.0 kg
CHAT BOARD® Planner is the perfect, analogue planning tool for the office or home. With a „built-in“, digitally printed weekly or yearly
planner grid, according to preference, it makes it both easy and fun to share and coordinate upcoming events, make a note of dates to
remember and get a common overview of current and future plans.
CHAT BOARD® Planner is made with 4 mm tempered safety glass, in accordance with the highest quality standards, finished with smooth